Power Relays FRS16
Forward Industrial Company
Features
Surge resistiveness of 5,000V
Employment of suitable plastic material for high temperature
  and various chemical solution
Dust cover or wash tight type
Applications: home appliances, audio equipment, office
  machines, automobiles, etc.
Subminiature light weight relay
Ordering information
FRS16 H A - S 05 - 1 DC12V - 1
1 Relay model:   FRS16;      FRS16N
2 Power consumption:   B: 0.45W;      H: 0.2W (for SPST only)
                                      <special request 0.23W for “FRS16NA-10">
3 Contact arrangement:   A: 1 Form A;      C: 1 Form C
4 Construction:   NIL: Dust cover;      S: Wash tight type
5 Contact rating:   03: 3A;      05: 5A;
                             08: 8A (8A 250VAC for SPST only);
                             10: 10A (FRS16N-10 for SPST only)
6 Termination (only for “N” type):
   1: FRS16N-1;      2: FRS16N-2
7 Rated voltage
8 Special high capacity (1 From A only)
Note:   RoHS    : RoHS compliant relay;
            RoHS-  I: AgNi contact;